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8vos de Final A
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Cardoso, Andres N (Soc. Fomento

Ibarra, Sebastian (Ntra. Señora
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Zona D

Moscato, Néstor (Alvear Club)

Unamuno, Eloy (25 de Mayo)
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Ciancio, Matias (Top Minc)

Goldberg, Matías (Macabi)
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Moscato, Néstor (Alvear Club)

Ciancio, Matias (Top Minc)
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Goldberg, Matías (Macabi)
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Moscato, Néstor (Alvear Club)
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Greco, Juan Ignacio (La Legión TDM)

Musante Yafar, Julian (Gimnasty)
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Lopez, Ignacio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Torrellas, Jordi A (C.A.S.A. de Padua)
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Musante Yafar, Julian (Gimnasty)

Torrellas, Jordi A (C.A.S.A. de Padua)
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Greco, Juan Ignacio (La Legión TDM)
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Zona B

Coronil, Jorge Gustavo (TMR)

Passera, Norberto (Top Minc)
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Zona A

Di Pietrantonio, Cristian (La Legión

Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 7

 12

 -8
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